Cvery Child gRis A Winner



Total No. of Working Days : 16

Holidays List

April 1 | Wed ) - Holiday
April 2 [ Thu ) - Ram Novami
April 3 | Fri ) - Holiday
April 4 [ Sat | - Holidoy
April 5 | Sun | - Holiday
April & [ Moan ) - Mahavir Jayanthi
April 7 [ Tue ) - World Health Day
April 8 { Wed ) - Holiday
April 10 [ Thu | - Good Friday
April 12 [ Sun ) - Eoster

April 14 [ Tue ) - Tamil Mew Year
Dr.B.R.Ambedhkor Jayanthi

April 18 [ S5at | - Warld
Heritoge Daoy

April 19 [ Sun ) - Holiday
MApril 26 [ Sun ) - Holiday

]/Uﬁum/ fﬂw Wiﬁ éo}u ‘:noweuﬂje/ goes to
the aﬂwfz&,ﬁ Covel, 06 W&xfxg )
if becomes melody ofy mind.




10

17

24

31

11

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

2]

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

Total No. of Working Days : 0

When the

Holidays List

May 1 ( Fri } - May Day Holidoy
May 2 [ S5at ) - Holiday
May 3 | Sun ) - Heliday
May 9 [ 301 ) - Holiday

May 10 [ Sun ) - Holidoy
Mother’s Day

May 16 | Sot ) - Holiday
May 17 [ Sun ) - Holiday
May 23 | 5at ) - Holiday
May 24 | Sun | - Holiday

May 25 | Mon | - Romaon - Holiday
May 30 | Sat ) - Holiday
May 31 [ Sun ) - Haliday

W Goh, knoweuﬂg& 90.«:4, ﬁo
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Total No. of Working Days : 21

Holidays List

June 1 { Mon ) - Holiday
June 2 [ Tue } - Holiday
Juna 3 [ Wad ) - Holiday
June 4 | Thu ) - Holiday
June 7 [ 5un ) - Holiday
June 14 [ Sun ) - Holiday
Juna 20 { Sat ) - Holiday
Jlune 21 { Sun ] - Holiday
June28 [ Sun ) - Holiday

When the M&ﬁ 60!1, kmw@wﬂg& goey to
cﬂaefﬂﬁ Covel, 06 cumuﬁg
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Total No. of Working Days : 25

Holidays List

July 4 | Sat ) = Holidoy

July 5 { S5un ) - Holiday
Gurupoomima

July 12 | Sun ) - Heliday
July 18 [ 5ot ) - Holiday
July 19 ([ Sun ) - Heliday
July 26 [ Sun ) - Heliday




Holidays List

Aug 1 | Sat | - Bokrid - Holiday
Aug 2 | Sun | - Adiperukku
Holiday
Aug 9 ( Sun ) - Holiday
Aug 11 ( Tue ) - Krishna Jayanthi
Holiday
Aug 15 ( Sat ) - Holiday
Independence Day
Aug 16 [ Sun ) - Holiday
Aug 22 | Sat ) - Holidoy
Vinayogor Chaturthi

Aug 23 [ Sun ) - Holiday
Aug 29 [ Sat ) - Holiday

Aug 30 ( Sun ) - Muharrom
Holiday

Total No. of Working Days : 21

%wafwn %Y ﬁﬂw m&ﬁifwwehﬁuﬂ mwfwm
MJM yow can ule ﬁo
cﬁumge the world.




Holidays List

Sep 6 [ 5un ) - Holiday

Sep 12 [ Sat ) - Holiday
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
| _ Sep 13 [ S5un ) - Holiday
Grond Porent's Doy

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Sep 19 ( Sot ) - Holiday

Sep 20 [ Sun ) - Holiday

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Sep 27 ( Sun ) - Holiday

27 28 29 30

Total No. of Working Days : 24

7ﬁwa,im 06 eafuuﬁonaﬂw(xué&ﬁo Ceach
us how to think,

ralher, than what o think




Holidays List

Oct 2 ( Fri ) - Gandhi Jayanthi
Holiday

Oct 3 [ Sat ) - Holiday
Oect 4 [ Sun | - Heliday
Oct 11 ( Sun ) - Holiday
Oct 18 [ Sun } - Holiday
Oct 25 [ Sun ) - Ayudha Poojo
Haliday
Oct 26 | Mon ) - Vijaya Dasami
Holiday
Oct 27 ( Tue ) - Holiday
Oct 28 [ Wed ) - Holiday
Oct 29 | Thu ) - Milad-Uin-Makbi
Holiday
Oct 30 | Fri | - Holiday

Total No. of Working Days : 19 Oct 31 ( Sat ) - Holiday

One books, back with appreciation to the
bribliant teachers, bub soith, ratibide bo
those who touched, our human feelings.
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Total No. of Working Days : 22

Holidays List

Mav 1 | Sun | - Holiday
MNev 7 | Sat ) - Haliday
Mov 8 { Sun ) - Holiday
Mov 14 { Sat ) - Holiday - Diwali,
Children’s day, World Diabetes Day
Mov 15 [ Sun } - Holiday
Mov 22 | Sun ] - Holiday
Mov 28 | Sat ) - Holiday
Mov 29 [ Sun ) - Holiday

7&&6%’0&0%06 education i to teach one to
think intensively and. o think cvtically




< m L i ud g : Holidays List
1 2 3 4 5 .
Dec 5 | 5at ) - Holiday
Dec & | Sun ) - Holiday
6 7 B 7 ]U 1 12 Dec 13 | Sun ) - Holiday
' Dec 19 ( Sat ) - Holiday
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Dec 20 | Sun ) - Holiday
i Dec 24 | Thu ) - Holiday
S0l 21 | 22 | 23 2ORINGENGE Dec 25 ( Fri) - Christmas
| _ | Holiday
Dec 26 ( Sat ) - Holiday
27 28 2? 30 3] Dec 27 | Sun ) - Holiday

Total No. of Working Days : 22

Education is the best friend.
MMWP»L&WMW%OM.

Education beats Gea,ufg and, the 9ouﬁu.




Holidays List

Jan 1 ( Fri ) - New Yeor - Holiday

Joan 2 | 5ot ) - Holiday

Jan 3 | Sun ) - Holiday

Jan 10 { 5un ) - Holiday
Jan 13 | Wed ) - Bhogi - Heliday
Jon 14 { Thu | - Pongal - Holiday

Jan 15 ( Fri ) = Thiruvalluvar Doy
Holiday
Jon 16 | 5at ) - Uzhovar Thirunal
Haliday
Jon 17 ( S5un ) - Holiday

Jan 24 ( Sun ) - Holiday
Jan 26 [ Tue | - Republic day
Holiday

Jan 30 | Sat ) - Martyr's Day

Total No. of Wurking DD}'S - 18 Jan 31 ( Sun ) - Holiday

Little childnen., from. the moment they are
NM, a}w’vmkmg ﬁﬁu’m way Cowands,

ndependence.
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Total No. of Working Days : 22

Holidays List

Feb & | Sot ) - Holiday
Feb 7 | Sun | - Holiday
Feb 14 { Sun ) - Holiday
Feb 20 ( Sat ) - Holiday

Feb 21 [ Sun ) - Infernational
Mother Language Day - Holiday

Feb 28 ( S5un ] - Holiday
Mational Science day

We woh)ua dmuﬁ WM 7% CW ww‘fﬁ éec,om,e/

ﬁom,oh/ﬁ,ow :

yet we forgel that he is someone today.




14

2]

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

Total No. of Working Days : 25

Holidays List

Mar & | Sat | - Holiday
Mar 7 | Sun | - Holiday

Mar 14 | Sun ) - Hohiday

Mar 20 ( Sot ) - Holiday

Mar 21 ( Sun ) - Holiday
Warld Poetry Day

Mar 28 | Sun ) - Holiday

grmgiha,&:on (A Mohe wlfoM ﬁﬂwﬁ/

knowledge.
Khoweufg& %Y limited.
Imagination encireles the world.




Holidays List

S M T w T F S
[ 1 Apr 2 | Fri ) - Good Friday
1 2 3 Holiday
! i Apr 3 [ 5at ) - Heoliday
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Apr 4 | S5un ) - Holiday - Eoster
_ . Apr 11 [ 5un ) - Holidoy
Apr 13 ( Tue ) - Ugadi - Holiday
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Apr 14 ( Wed ] - Tomil new year
[ i Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi - Haliday
]3 ]9 20 21 22 23 24 Apr 17 [ Sat ) - Holiday
' ' ' . - Apr 18 | Sun | - Holiday
25 26 27 28 29 30 World Heritoge Day
Apr 25 ( S5un | - Holiday

Mhovir Joyanthi

Total No. of Working Days : 21

96 yow wank, youh childnen to be ihfemlgmﬁ,

96 yow want them to be mone inmqwﬁ,
nead, them mone fairy tales.



